

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**

Order Sheet

FA(MAT) No. 201 of 2024Smt. Rekha Yadav **Versus** Bhagwati Yadav

10/07/2025	Mr. C. J. K. Rao, learned counsel for the appellant. Mr. Uttam Chand, counsel appears on behalf of Mr. T.K. Jha, learned counsel for the respondent. Learned counsel for the appellant prays for and is granted three weeks' time to file the paper book. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
U.K. Raju	