



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA(MAT) No. 201 of 2024

SMT. REKHA YADAV versus BHAGWATI YADAV

Order Sheet

15/01/2026 ashu	Mr. Sahdev Yadav, Advocate for the Appellant. Mr. T.K. Jha, Advocate for the Respondent / Husband. Learned counsel for the appellant is granted two weeks' time to file the paper-book, failing which the instant appeal shall stand dismissed automatically without further reference to the Bench. List it after two weeks. SD/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge SD/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge
--------------------------------------	--