



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA(MAT) No. 201 of 2024

SMT. REKHA YADAV **versus** BHAGWATI YADAV

Order Sheet

10/04/2026 santosh	Mr. Kaushal Yadav, counsel for the Appellant. Mr. T.K. Jha, Advocate appears along with Mr. Parth Kumar Jha, counsel for the Respondent. Let the matter be listed for final hearing in its turn. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
---	--